CENTRO ACUATICO CLAVADOS
\’ AQUATIC CENTER DIVING
{‘ TRAMPOLIN 1M FEMENIL ey LIMO
N \Z/IEUERZIOW WOMEN'S 1M SPRINGBOARD 3“\ 2019
19:00 FINALES -
FINAL
RESULTADOS DETALLADOS As of 2 AUG 2019
DETAILED RESULTS
Rank | Name NOC | Dive | o Judge's Score Dive| Dive| Total| Ovrl| Points
Code | No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| Je6| J7|Points|Rank| Points| Rk|Behind
1| BACON Sarah USA |403B| 24| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 80| 80| 85| 85| 58.80 2| 58.80 2| 240
203B | 2.3 | 8.0 75| 7.5| 88| #5| 88| %#5| 52.90 5| 111.70 3 9.30
303B |24 | 75| 70| 8| 78| 7.5| #5| #5| 52.80 4] 164.50 3 5.95
5134D| 2.6 | 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| 5| #5| 80| 80| 59.80 2| 224.30 1
105B | 2.6 | 7.5| 8.0] 7.5| #5| 80| #5| 808| 59.80 2| 284.10 1
2| SCHULTZ Brooke USA | 105B | 26| 60| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 65| 65| 50.70 8| 50.70 8| 10.50
203B | 2.3 | 7.5| 75| 7.5| 7B| #5| 88| 88| 51.75 6| 102.45 6| 18.55
305C | 3.0| 6.0| 60| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 8| 65| 57.00 1| 159.45 5| 11.00
5333D| 2.6 | 8.0| 78| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 80| 85| 62.40 1| 221.85 2| 245
403B | 2.4 | 8.0] 8.0) 8.0| 80| 80| 80| 86| 57.60 4| 279.45 2| 4.65
3| ESPINOSA SANCHEZ PaclaM. | MEX | 403B | 2.4 | 8.5| 98| 8.5| 88| 85| 85| 98| 61.20 1| 61.20 1
105B | 2.6 | 8.0| 7.5| 80| 7.5| #5| 88| 7#5| 59.80 1] 121.00 1
203B | 2.3 | 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.5| #B| #5| 88| 49.45 6| 170.45 1
303B | 2.4 | ~0| 60| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 46.80 9| 217.25 3 7.05
5333D[ 2.6 | 75| #5| 8.0| 8.0] #5| 80| 80| 61.10 1] 278.35 3 5.75
4 | HERNANDEZ MONZON Dolores | MEX | 403B | 2.4 | 7.5| 8.0| 0| #5| 8.0| 80| 80| 56.40 3| 56.40 3 4.80
105B | 2.6 | 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| #5| #5| #5| 88| 58.50 2| 114.90 2| 6.10
203B | 2.3 | 7.5| 75| 7.5| B| #5| #5| #5| 51.75 5| 166.65 2| 3.80
303B| 24| 7.0l 6.5| 6.5| 7B 7#B| 65| 65| 48.00 8| 214.65 4] 9.65
5333D[ 2.6 | 75| 7.5| 7.5| #5| #5| #5| #5| 58.50 3| 273.15 4] 10.95
5| PINEDA Diana . COL |203B|23| 8.0| 75| 75| 5| 88| 78| 86| 52.90 7| 52.90 7| 8.30
403B | 2.4 | 7.5| 0| 80| 88| 7.5| 7.5| #B| 54.00 41 106.90 4|1 1410
105B | 2.6 | 5| 6.5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 53.30 3| 160.20 4] 10.25
303B |24 | 6.5 60| 20| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 46.80 9| 207.00 5| 17.30
5333D[ 2.6 | 6.5| 6.5| Z5| 65| 7.0] #0| 65| 52.00 8| 259.00 5| 25.10
6 | MAILLARD JAROLIMEK Alison J. | CHI 105B | 2.6 | 7.0| 6.5| 65| #5| #5| 7.0| 65| 53.30 6| 53.30 6 7.90
203B | 2.3 | 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| #B| 76| #B6| 48.30 9| 101.60 7| 19.40
303B |24 | 6.5 6.5| 68| 6.5| 65| 65| 65| 46.80 7| 148.40 6| 22.05
5333D| 2.6 | 75| 65| #5| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 65| 55.90 3| 204.30 6| 20.00
403B | 24| 70| 70| 7.0] 78| 78| #5| #B| 50.40 9| 254.70 6| 29.40
7| WANDERLEY MOREIRA LIRA LugnBRA | 403B | 2.4 | 7.0| #B| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 65| #B| 48.00 10| 48.00 10| 13.20
203B | 2.3 | 7.5| #0| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #5| 88| 51.75 6| 99.75 8| 21.25
303B |24 | 55| 55| 65| 58| 6.0| 65| 6.0 42.00| 11| 141.75| 10| 28.70
5333D| 2.6 | 68| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #5| #0| 54.60 5| 196.35 8| 27.95
105B |1 2.6 | 7.0| #B8| 7.5| 7.5| #0| #5| #5| 57.20 5| 253.55 7] 30.55
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RESULTADOS DETALLADOS 4s of 2 AUG 2019
DETAILED RESULTS
Rank | Name NOC | Dive | o Judge's Score Dive| Dive| Total| Ovrl| Points
Code | No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| Je6| J7|Points|Rank| Points Rk |Behind
8| GARCIA NAVARRO Anisley | CUB | 403B | 2.4 | 7.5| 7.5| Z0| 80| 7.5| Z5| Z5| 54.00 5| 54.00 5 7.20
203B | 2.3 | 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 65| 75| 65| 44.85 10| 98.85 9| 22.15
303B |24 | 6.5 6.0 65| 6.0| 68| 65| 6:6| 44.40 9| 143.25 9| 27.20
105B | 2.6 | 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| #0| 5| 5| 7#B| 55.90 3| 199.15 7| 25.15
5233D[ 2.5]| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #08| #B| 70| 65| 52.50 7] 251.65 8| 32.45
9| RODRIGUES VELOSO Juliana | BRA | 105B | 2.6 | 7.0 7.0| 65| #5| 7.0| #8| #6| 54.60 4| 54.60 4 6.60
203B | 2.3 | 6.5| 6.0| 6.5| 68| 65| 65| 6:8| 43.70 11| 98.30 10| 22.70
303B |24 | 6.0/ 6.0 6.0 55| 68| 60| 66| 43.20 10| 141.50 11| 28.95
403B |24 | 7.0/ 7.0| 7.0| 78| #B| 65| #B| 50.40 6| 191.90 9| 3240
5333D[ 2.6 | 6.0| 68| 6.5| 6.5| #B| 65| 60| 49.40 10| 241.30 9| 42.80
10| PEREZ NOGUERA Elizabeth v. | VEN | 403B | 2.4 | 7.0| #5| 7.0| 65| 65| 7.0| %8| 50.40 9| 50.40 9| 10.80
105B | 2.6 | 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 0| 0| 7B| 54.60 3| 105.00 5| 16.00
203B | 2.3 | 6.0| 5.5| 55| 55| 6.0 68| 68| 40.25 12| 145.25 8| 25.20
303B |24 | 6.0 6.0 68| 6.5| 65| 70| 66| 44.40 11| 189.65 10| 34.65
5231D[ 2.1 | 6.5| 68| 6.5| 6.5| #0B| 60| 65| 40.95 12| 230.60 10| 53.50
11| MADRIGAL Steffanie COL |403B |24 | 65| #~B6| 6.5| 6.5 65| 60| 6:5| 46.80 11| 46.80 11] 14.40
105B | 2.6 | 4.5| 46| 45| 40| 50| 45| 45| 35.10 12| 81.90 12| 39.10
203B | 2.3 | 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 78| 70| 65| 44.85 8| 126.75 12| 43.70
303B |24 | 7.0 70| 65| 7.0| #B| #06| #B6| 50.40 6| 177.15 12| 47.15
5333D[ 2.6 | 6.5| 65| 65| 7.0| 7.0] #0| #0| 53.30 6] 230.45 11] 53.65
12| RUIZ RANDICH Prisis L. | CUB |5231D| 2.1 | 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| %~B8| 65| 5| 40.95 12| 40.95 12| 20.25
105B | 2.6 | 6.5| 6.5| #0B| 6.5| 68| 65| 68| 50.70 8| 91.65 11| 29.35
403B | 2.4 | 70| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7#B| 88| #5| 54.00 2| 145.65 7| 24.80
303B | 2.4 | 50| 45| 45| 45| 45| 45| 56| 3240 12| 178.05 11| 46.25
203B | 2.3| 7.0 7.0) #5]| 7.0] #B| #5| 70| 48.30 11] 226.35 12| 57.75
Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.
Legend:
DD  Degree of Difficulty Jn  Judge number n No.  Number
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